ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
NONE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
1202 E PROCTOR

2021 RYAN DRIVE

2105 SETH AVE

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

1349 E EAGLE RD

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:
NONE

DEMOLITION PERMITS
NONE

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CONTRACTOR

M&D ENTERPRISES
MICHAEL MIRANDA
ERIC SHORT

JRJ CONSTRUCTION INC

CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS
MAY 2025

OWNER

DYLLAN HAWORTH
MICHAEL MIRANDA
ERIC SHORT

WALMART

ESTIMATED COST

$0.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$45,000.00



