## CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS MAY 2025

ADDRESS	CONTRACTOR	<u>OWNER</u>	ESTIMATED COST
NEW RESIDENTIAL: NONE			\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL: 1202 E PROCTOR 2021 RYAN DRIVE 2105 SETH AVE	M&D ENTERPRISES MICHAEL MIRANDA ERIC SHORT	DYLLAN HAWORTH MICHAEL MIRANDA ERIC SHORT	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$25,000.00
NEW COMMERCIAL: NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL: 1349 E EAGLE RD	JRJ CONSTRUCTION INC	WALMART	\$10,000.00
NEW PUBLIC: NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS:			
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS: NONE			\$0.00
<u>SIGNS:</u> NONE			\$0.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS NONE			\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS: NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$45,000.00